n Name: Sadanand Buildcon & Consultant 
AC No. : 

Date: 15-Jun-2021 

Roll No.: 

Division: 

Fee Category Receipt No.: 91 
Bank Details Cheque No.: Bom Cheq.No. 137154 

Fee Details 

Consultancy Fee 11,050.00 

O'S: 11,050.00 Cr 

Narration 
Paid Fee 11,050.0o 

Fee In Words:INR Eleven Thousand Fifty Only 
NSTRUCTIONS: (1) Please preserve this receipt for refund of deposits and fees (2) Fees once paid will not be refunde acgoNN S 

cncellation of admission. (3) Receipt must be produced when demanded by the office. (4) Please check the amountettdiANANE8

[...]

Other Receipts Receivable 

Roll No.: 
Name: Sadanand Buildcon & Consultant 

AIC No. 
Date: 15-Jun-2021 Division 

Fee Category Receipt No. 91 
Bank Details: Cheque No.: Bom Cheq.No. 137154 

Fee Details 

Consultancy Fee 11,050.00 

O/S: 11,060.00 Cr 
Narration 

11.050.00 Paid Fee Fee In VWords :INR Eleven Thousand Fifty Only 
NSTRUCTIONS: (1) Please preserve this receipt for refund of deposits and fees (2) Fees once paid will not be refunde 
ccellation of admission. (3) Receipt must be produced when demanded by the office. (4) Please check the amountfett 
a tactually paid before leaving the counter.

[...]

No I test 690.00 
Sieve Analysis 

1170.00 test 

Liquid limit & plastic Limit 
1860.00 test 

Compaction Test (Proctor Density) 
1115.00 I test 

4. Field Density by Sand replacement method 

6905.00 1 test 

5. C.B.R. Test ( Lab ) With compaction test 

Total = 11740.00 

Receipt No 

11740.00 (Rs. Eleven thousand seven hundred forty only.) 
Advance Amount 

TA DA will be additional 

Dr. N.D. Chaudhari Dr. P.CKulkarni 
Mr. Nilesh Masne Mr. Pankaj Pagare 

Consultancy 
In-charge 

Prof& Head of Civil 
Dept. 

Principal 
Lab In-charge 

Prin. T. A. Kulkarni Vidyanagar, College Road, Nashik - 422 005.